Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SL3224-0BE22-2UA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6sl3224-0be22-2ua0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.74 kgs
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Current 5.9 A
Power 2.2 kW
Component Specifications pm240
Product Type Module
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Industrial System sinamics
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
6SL3224-0BE22-2UA0 | Siemens, Power Supply, 6SL3224 Series, for SINAMICS G120, 380 to 480
V, 47 to 63 Hz | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Power Supply |
manufacturer series: 6SL3224 | for use with: SINAMICS G120 | input voltage: 380 to 480 V
| output voltage: 400 V | output current: 11.8 A | output power: 2.2 kW (Low Overload,
High Overload) | length: 153 mm | width: 165 mm | depth: 270 mm | minimum operating
temperature: 0°C (Low Overload, High Overload) | maximum working temperature: +40°C (Low
Overload);+50°C High Overload) | frequency classification: 47 to 63 Hz | mass: 4 kg